Description

Reception

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
Hillcrest Country Club

Perimeter Drape - Ivory Stretch Velvet
Custom Valance - Scalloped - Blush
Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Amarena

painted ivory with pink accents, custom awning in pink toile fabric
77&0 B W384aN 0 x774&F B H

Custom Linens - 66"R Table
pink toile print

Custom Linens - 36"R x 30"H Table
Custom Linens - 36"R x 40"H Table

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Retangular Full Set Bar

1- 8'and 2- curves, custom printed pink toile bar front, arcade white
painted finish,

20'W x 12'L x 44"H

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves
arcade white painted front, pink toile insert,
22'W x 18"Lx 10'H

Sconces - Lyon - Gold Leaf
21"W x 35'H - 50 Watts

Decor - China Porcelain 8-inch Dessert Plate - Assorted
Floral Prints

attached to barback wall

8" Diam

Sofas - Versailles - Multi Seater 10’

10'W x 29"L x 42"h

Sofas - Toulouse - Sofa |
82"W x 32"L x 42"H
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Qtty

80

IN-0006868

LA Party Stylists
324 S Beverly Drive (Ste 725)
Beverly Hills, CA 90211

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$19.80 T $19.80
$0.00 T $0.00
$1,800.00 T $1,800.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$28.00 T $2,240.00
$2,500.00 T $2,500.00
$1,800.00 T $1,800.00
$100.00 T $200.00
$10.00 T $120.00
$500.00 T $500.00
$400.00 T $400.00
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Sofas - Toulouse - Love Seat 01
60"W x 31"L x 35"H

Sofas - Toulouse - Love Seat 02
45"x 34" x 36"

Sofas - Versailles - Tufted Back 8'
8'W x 29"L x 42"h

Club & Lounge Chairs - Toulouse - Accent Chair
29"W x 30"L x 37'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Toulouse - Accent Chair 1
28"W x34"L x 39"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Toulouse - Accent Chair 2
284l I W28al [ x.37a0 § H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Toulouse - Club Chair 1
30"W x 28"L x 38"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Toulouse - Club Chair 2
30"W x 28"L x 36"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lyon - Vanity Chair White
25"W x 26"L x 28"H

Accent Table - Toulouse - Rectangular
27"W x 24"L x 26"H

Accent Table - Toulouse - Rectangular Large
25"W x 20"L x 23"H

Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf
52"W x 22"L x 18"H

Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold
36"W x 21"W x 17'h
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Price

$300.00

$300.00

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$80.00

$80.00

$250.00

$200.00

T

T

T

Total

$300.00

$300.00

$800.00

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$400.00

$80.00

$80.00

$500.00

$800.00
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Description Qtty Price
, Accent Table - Madrid - Round 1 2 $100.00
1 18"Diam x 22'h
AR
& Accent Table - Madrid - Round 2 2 $100.00
M 13.4"Diam X 24"H
| \
Benches - Madrid - W/ Gold Metal Frame 2 $150.00
R"_:/r:g Bench - Madrid - W/ Gold Metal Frame - Blush Velvet
54"W x 18"L x 21"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 16 $50.00
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Accent Pillows 10 $35.00
blush / ivory pillows
Pillows - Cotton - Pink Floral Print W/ Blush Velvet 2 $35.00
PR Backing
i ; 14" x 27"
ey,
Accent Pillows - Cotton - Pink Floral Print Ruffle Edge 4 $35.00
20" x 20"
; Accent Pillows - Cotton - Pink Floral Print Bolster 3 $35.00
1,,%“ O 7xeRwD
- g Accent Pillows - Cotton - Pink Floral Print Lumbar 1 $35.00
i 14" X 27"
i
Total Reception
Services
Presentation Fee 1 $0.00
Design & Manager Fees: Diagrams, Graphics, design, on 1 $0.00

site management, production, etc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Wear & Tear (0.00%):

Packing (0.00%):

Notes

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
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Total

$200.00

$200.00

$300.00

$800.00

$350.00

$70.00

$140.00

$105.00

$35.00

$16,239.80

$0.00

$0.00

$16,239.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,542.78
($0.00)
$17,782.58
($0.00)
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Balance: $17,782.58
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